 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

MADISON, WISCONSIN

Fleet Services Building
Mechanical, Fire Protection, _
Plumbing and Building Security
Modifications

" Contract-Name

Add valve at water line, extend
contract 45 days

Change Order Description

Date

' Change Order Number

To Public Works Contract Number
Original Contract Project Number
Change Order Project Number

8/11/2008

CO 1

6087

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
1M01-58401-815506

Contractor: Joe Daniels Construction Co Inc

919 Applegate Rd

Madison Wi 53713

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

. {item No. Description Est. Qty Unit  [Unit Price Total Add Total Deduct .
1 ﬁ\r?: water valve at fire service water 1 1,000.00 1.000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
- 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Sub Totals 1,000.00 0.00
Grand Total 1,000.00
The Original Contract Sum was : 341,367.00
Net Change by previous Change Orders 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 341,367.00
The Contract Sum will be: Increased 1,000.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 342,367.00
The Contract Time will be (days): i **See Attached** 45
09/17/08

- The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order, Is

Contractor's Accepts L
o g I
itle - /7 e NS
Date AL 2n 0 g

City's Approval (see reverse side for instr ctions)
Construction Inspector ‘
Construction Supervisor ,‘.—f-—L{___ Mﬂm
[

Engineer

Board of Public Works

MM%




